
PACHET SZ

I.D.: 49184497

Data
publicarii 24.08.20

Coduri CPV

39222100-5

Pretul
estimativ: 253,68 RON - 253,68 RON

Descriere: 1 CIF 500ML 4 7,50 30,00 2 DOMESTOS 750ML 5 8,13 40,65 3 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STR 10/1 10
6,00 60,00 4 SACI MENAJ 60L/15B 2 3,78 7,56 5 GALEATA REGTANG CU STORCATOR ASEVI
13,5L 1 21,15 21,15 6 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 1 4,50 4,50 7 COADA LEMN LACUIT 1 2,70 2,70 8
TUB NEON 36W 2 6,93 13,86 9 PROSOP HARTIE 100M 6 9,50 57,00 10 SACI MENAJ 240L/10B 2
8,13 16,26 VALOARE 253,68 TVA 48,20 TOTAL 301,88
